Overview
The FB-AP Series® Multisensor detector combines opti-
cal smoke and thermistor temperature sensors in one
unit which is useful over a wide range of applications
and is highly immune to false alarms.
The two sensors outputs are combined to give the final
analog value.  The way in which the signals from the two
sensors are combined depends on the response mode

Accessories:
7254-FBD-4400  Blank XPert Card.
Ordering Information
Detector:
7254-FBD-8750  MultiSensor Detector
Compatible Bases
7254-FBD-4210  Detector Base, 4”
7254-FBD-4225  Detector Base, 6”
7254-FBD-4234  Detector Base, Low Profile, 6”
7254-FBD-4242  Detector Base, Low Power Relay, 4”
7254-FBD-4250  Detector Base, E-Z Fit, 6”
SIGNALING
S24693